
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Minicross - Crono 85 3 turno

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 777 MARCONCINI M.1:48.572
Migliore

1 1:51.949 13:16:54.981

2 1:51.703 13:18:46.684

3 1:50.435 13:20:37.119

4 2:02.161 13:22:39.280

5 1:58.230 13:24:37.510

6 2:17.770 13:26:55.280

7 1:48.572 13:28:43.852

8 1:50.408 13:30:34.260

 Po. 2 - # 12 SINIGAGLIA A. + 01.148
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.999 13:17:10.564

2 1:50.920 13:19:01.484

3 3:03.643 13:22:05.127

4 1:49.900 13:23:55.027

5 2:05.972 13:26:00.999

6 1:49.720 13:27:50.719

7 2:15.419 13:30:06.138

 Po. 3 - # 129 GREGGIO D. + 03.861
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.513 13:17:02.610

2 1:57.015 13:18:59.625

3 2:01.480 13:21:01.105

4 3:33.637 13:24:34.742

5 1:55.948 13:26:30.690

6 3:04.313 13:29:35.003

7 1:52.433 13:31:27.436

 Po. 4 - # 918 FIOCCO CREMONESI M.+ 05.773
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.480 13:16:59.820

2 1:54.345 13:18:54.165

3 1:55.982 13:20:50.147

4 1:55.899 13:22:46.046

5 1:56.581 13:24:42.627

6 1:55.830 13:26:38.457

7 2:00.099 13:28:38.556

8 2:11.526 13:30:50.082

 Po. 5 - # 3 BERTI D. + 08.820
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.232 13:17:13.549

2 1:57.392 13:19:10.941

3 1:59.067 13:21:10.008

4 1:58.220 13:23:08.228

5 1:59.702 13:25:07.930

6 1:58.959 13:27:06.889

7 1:58.945 13:29:05.834

8 1:59.502 13:31:05.336

 Po. 6 - # 933 TRESOLDI J. + 11.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.593 13:17:14.246

2 2:02.678 13:19:16.924

3 2:01.261 13:21:18.185

4 2:01.981 13:23:20.166

5 2:01.845 13:25:22.011

6 2:00.949 13:27:22.960

7 2:01.128 13:29:24.088

8 2:00.173 13:31:24.261

 Po. 7 - # 32 PAROLINI L. + 12.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.942 13:17:15.165

2 2:03.281 13:19:18.446

3 2:03.401 13:21:21.847

4 2:01.228 13:23:23.075

5 2:01.512 13:25:24.587

6 2:01.420 13:27:26.007

7 2:03.494 13:29:29.501

 Po. 8 - # 19 COLOMBARI S. + 12.980
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.794 13:17:20.587

2 2:03.083 13:19:23.670

3 2:01.552 13:21:25.222

4 2:06.144 13:23:31.366

 Po. 9 - # 42 DE BERTOLDI L. + 16.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.353 13:17:21.713

2 2:04.578 13:19:26.291

3 2:07.414 13:21:33.705

4 2:07.731 13:23:41.436

5 2:11.856 13:25:53.292

6 2:11.797 13:28:05.089

7 2:08.828 13:30:13.917

 Po. 10 - # 910 TARGA T. + 19.397
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.830 13:17:20.785

2 2:15.240 13:19:36.025

3 2:09.548 13:21:45.573

4 2:09.662 13:23:55.235

5 2:08.287 13:26:03.522

6 2:07.969 13:28:11.491

7 2:11.050 13:30:22.541

 Po. 11 - # 587 SANTIN N. + 19.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.465 13:17:30.859

2 2:09.673 13:19:40.532

3 2:08.613 13:21:49.145

4 2:08.764 13:23:57.909

5 2:09.632 13:26:07.541

6 2:08.319 13:28:15.860

7 2:53.492 13:31:09.352

 Po. 12 - # 3 CASARIN E. + 21.194
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.592 13:18:01.102

2 2:12.251 13:20:13.353

3 2:10.692 13:22:24.045

4 2:22.837 13:24:46.882

5 2:10.650 13:26:57.532

6 2:12.748 13:29:10.280

7 2:09.766 13:31:20.046

Fastest lap: 1:48.572
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